BIE7U—F+vRUIKNA

Takasaki Arena Shuttle Bus

BERES:

AA100A FEE (MEELIT)50H
AMZFRIIKATAICDOE2AZTER
1HE®HEEZ 200M

(BN AEBILIEERAFHFI AT

Bus Fares:

Single Ticket

Adult ¥100 Child (Age7-12) ¥50
One-day Ticket ¥200

o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Oy

© ) 0 O NS ,(\ Y & Q/O ({/b Approximate travel times in minutes

No INZfSERiE Bus Stop quSl 1E | 2@ 3fE-53 | 54AfE | 55f
1 | SIFEREEO Takasaki Sta.West 8:00 | 8:15 21:15]21:30
2 | ®BI§7')—F  TakasakiArena 657 | 8:06 | 8:21 21:21|21:36
3 | #1ERE Shigoka-machi 94| 8:09 | 8:24 21:24|21:39
4 | AR Jonan Baseball Park 15% | 8:15 | 8:30 21:30|21:45
5 | REFH Soshin-ji Temple 169 | 8:16 | 8:31 | -pmwissmE | 21:31]21:46
6 | SHEFIEPEE Yoshida Dental Clinic 16% | 8:16 | 8:31 f‘wi@fﬁf”*“ 21:31|21:46
7 | FEHH] Wada-machi 175 | 8:17 | 8:32 every 15 minutes 21:32 | 21:47
8 | il +=ig Minami-cho Jujiro 184 | 8:18 | 8:33 21:33(21:48
9 ;Z&;%"lj?%ﬁ Yakult Takasaki Central SC 199 | 8:19 | 8:34 21:34 | 21:49
10 | HSH Ara-machi 2043 | 8:20 | 8:35 21:35|21:50
11 | SIBERTH Takasaki Sta.West 234 | 8:23 | 8:38 21:38 | 21:53

*2EET (181 BOFTEY 1 (T 10:00~4&%17:00% T | 55 EET29E) TOET)
S BEBRIC D EEIRID M C LDEN BB ENTENET .
KB TU—F DS BIBERICDIED DR, S0 —7 | (S [RIMET | BB EhSREL2E,
s TSRS | BEFNSEIE 7 —F ICEBENBER. [EMERERE | CREW-Z<D . SIRERENT
ST+ SRR A S (FEYD . ROEICCREN 2R, [BIB7U—7 | BB CEELTEE, e
GBS CHIERDRED S DT . FTe. Suica®PASMOZDICH—RIESHIBN 1 Ao, F{E/NZ:TEL 027-350-7180

W335 X H300



